Fixed Gas Detector
CTX 300
FIXED GAS DETECTOR
	 Detection of toxic gases
or oxygen
	 Interchangeable and
pre-calibrated sensor modules
	 	Local display (optional)

If you have any questions about other gases or ranges, please consult us at info@oldhamgas.com
SENSORS TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering example for CTX 300:
WC3oO2F: - without display	 Order WC3ØO2F
	 - with display	 Order WC3AO2F
Gas  Part Number Type of sensor Range (ppm) Operating
temperature Relative humidity uncondensed Accuracy
(% at PA full scale)
Life span
(in months)
T(50)
(seconds)
O2
WC3oO2F
Electrochemical
30.0 % -20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 28 10
WC30O2G 30.0 % -40 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 60 10
WC3AO2G 30.0 % --20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 60 10
WC3oO2S 100 % +5 °C to +40 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 36 < 20
CO
WC3oCOA
Electrochemical
100 -20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 48 15
WC3oCOB 300 -20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 48 15
WC3oCOC 1000  -20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 48 15
WC3oCOD 1.00 % -20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 48 < 20
WC3oCOE 10.0 % -20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 48 < 20
CO2
WC3oCO2A
Infrared
0.50% (5000ppm) -40°C to +50°C 0 % to 95 % RH +/- 2 % 60 <20
WC3oCO2B 5.00 % -40°C to +50°C 0 % to 95 % RH +/- 2 % 60 <20
WC3oCO2C 100 % -40 °C to +50 °C 0 % to 95 % RH +/- 2 % 60 <20
H2S
WC3oHSA
Electrochemical
30.0 -20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 36 15
WC3oHSB 100 -20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 36 15
WC3oHSC 1000 -20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 36 15
NO
WC3oNOA
Electrochemical
100 -20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 36 15
WC3oNOB 300 -20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 36 15
WC3oNOC 1000 -20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 36 15
NO2
WC3oN2A Electrochemical
10.0 -20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 24 20
WC3oN2B 30.0 -20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 24 20
SO2
WC3oSOA
Electrochemical
10.0 -20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 36 15
WC3oSOB 30.0 -20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 36 15
WC3oSOC 100 -20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 36 15
Cl2 WC3oCL2 Electrochemical 10.0 -20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 24 50
H2
WC3oH2A Electrochemical
2000 -20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 24 50
WC3oH2B 2 % -20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 24 50
HCl WC3oHLA Electrochemical
30.0 -20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 18 50
WC3oHLB 100 -20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 1.5 % 18 50
HCN WC3oHNA Electrochemical
10.0 -20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 2 % 24 30
WC3oHNB 30.0 -20 °C to +50 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 2 % 24 30
NH3
WC3oNH3
Electrochemical
100 -20 °C to +40 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 3 % 24 <20
WC30NH3F 100 -40 °C to +40 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 3 % 24 <20
WC3oNH1 1000 -20 °C to +40 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 3 % 24 <20
WC30NH2 5000 -20 °C to +40 °C 10 % to 95 % RH +/- 3 % 24 <20